
Sr.No. Name of the Department/ Center email address

1 Department of Adult and Continuing Education ace@unishivaji.ac.in

2 Department of Bio-Chemistry biochem@unishivaji.ac.in

3 Center for Coaching Classes Entry into Services cceis@unishivaji.ac.in

4 Center for Distance Education cde@unishivaji.ac.in

5 Center for Women's Studies cws@unishivaji.ac.in

6 Department of Electronics electronics@unishivaji.ac.in

7 Department of Hindi hindi@unishivaji.ac.in

8 Department of Marathi marathi@unishivaji.ac.in

9 Department of Statistics statistics@unishivaji.ac.in

10 Department of Agrochemicals & Pest Management agpm@unishivaji.ac.in

11 Department of Applied Chemistry appchem@unishivaji.ac.in

12 Department of Biotechnology biotech@unishivaji.ac.in

13 Department of Botany botany@unishivaji.ac.in

14 Department of Chemistry chemistry@unishivaji.ac.in

15 Department of Commerce and Management commerce@unishivaji.ac.in

16 Department of Computer Science csd@unishivaji.ac.in

17 Department of Economics economics@unishivaji.ac.in

18 Department of Education education@unishivaji.ac.in

19 Department of English english@unishivaji.ac.in

20 Department of Environment Science envsc@unishivaji.ac.in

21 Department of Foreign Language for.lang@unishivaji.ac.in

22 Department of Food Science & Technology fst@unishivaji.ac.in

23 Department of Geography geography@unishivaji.ac.in

24 Department of History history@unishivaji.ac.in

25 Department of Industrial Chemistry indchem@unishivaji.ac.in

26 Department of Journalism & Communication journalism@unishivaji.ac.in

27 Department of Law law@unishivaji.ac.in

28 Department of Library & Information Science lib.infosc@unishivaji.ac.in

29 Department of Mathematics maths@unishivaji.ac.in

30

M.B.A. Unit-Department of Commerce and 

Management mba@unishivaji.ac.in

31 Department of Micro-Biology microbiology@unishivaji.ac.in

32 Department of Music and Dramatics music.dramatics@unishivaji.ac.in

33 School of Nanoscience and Technology nanoscience@unishivaji.ac.in

34 Department of Physics physics@unishivaji.ac.in

35 Department of Political Science pol.sc@unishivaji.ac.in

36 Department of Sociology sociology@unishivaji.ac.in

37 Department of Sports sports@unishivaji.ac.in

38 Department of Technology dot@unishivaji.ac.in

39 Yashwantrao Chavan School of Rural Development ycsrd@unishivaji.ac.in

40 Department of Zoology zoology@unishivaji.ac.in
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